MOV
Metal Oxide Varistor SFV34S  Series
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
1
Agency Standards No.
 UL 1449 4th Edition E322662
 CSA C22.2 NO.269.5-17 E322662
 EN IEC 61051-1:2018

us for specifications and use the part number and product code in the specifications to place order to ensure the part is correct. Product
code is the unique indentification.
Part Numbering System
Voltage Tolerance
K: ±10%
J: ±5%
S: Special Tolerance
Operating Temp.
N: Epoxy Coating 85 °C
Lead Type
E: Straight Strap Lead
*Packaging & Lead Length
BUL: Bulk + Standard Lead Length
Other Options
Nominal Varistor Voltage
220: 22×100 = 22 V
471: 47×101 = 470 V
122: 12×102 = 1200 V
Product Category
SETfuse Varistor
Bare Disk Dimension
34: 34×34 mm
Disk Shape
S: Square
Surge Level
K: Standard Type
SFV  34  S  471  -  K  N  K  A  BUL  -  001
MOV
Metal Oxide Varistor SFV34S  Series
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
5
Specification
Model
Max.
 Continuous
Operating
Voltage
Varistor
Voltage
@1 mA DC
Clamping
Voltage
(Max.)
Max.
Discharge
Current
(8/20 μs)
Max.
 Energy
(10/1000 μs)
Typical
Capacitance
(For reference
only )
@1 kHz
Agency Information
VAC VDC Min. Max. VC IP In Imax
(J) (pF)
(V) (V) (V) (V) (V) (A) (kA) (kA) UL cUL TUV CQC